

## St. Luke School 2023 St. Luke-A-Thon Corporate Sponsorship

St. Luke School is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your contributions may be tax deductible.

Tax ID #: 91-1679678

What is the St. Luke-A-Thon? The St. Luke-A-Thon is an event to promote health and fitness, grow community, and generate income to support school enrichment programs. The students and parishioners secure sponsors to pledge money per lap or a flat donation to walk, jog, skip or dance a designated course.

When is the St. Luke-A-Thon? Tuesday, October 17th on the upper playfield at St. Luke School.

Where do the overall funds go? The money raised goes directly into the operating budget of the school. In the past these funds have gone towards scholarships for deserving IB students, school improvement projects, and necessary equipment and supplies for teachers and students.

Gold Level Sponsor \$1000

Blue Level Sponsor \$500 White Level Sponsor \$250

## All corporate sponsors will receive the following recognition:

- Sponsor name and logo on each student's personalized donation page.
- Sponsor name and logo published to the entire St. Luke School community through our weekly newsletter.
- Thank you in the St. Luke Parish Sunday bulletin and school website.
- Verbal recognition the day of the event.

Complete the information below and include a check made payable to 'St. Luke School' with 'St. Luke-AThon' in the memo line by <u>Friday September 29th, 2023</u> and mail to:
St. Luke School, 17533 St. Luke Place North, Shoreline, WA 98133

Please email a high-resolution .jpg or .png logo to: stlukeathon@stlukeshoreline.org

## **Corporate Sponsorship Commitment Form**

Sponsor Level: □ Gold (\$1000)	□ Blue (\$500)	□ White (\$250)	
Company Name:			
Company Contact Information:			
Contact Phone and Email:			
Address:			
City, State, Zipcode:			